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Q.25 (PERCEPTIONS OF TAXES PAID) CONTINUED 

 

 B. Middle-income people 

 

 Fair share Too much Too little No opinion 

     

2018 Apr 2-11 51 42 6 1 

     

2017 Apr 5-9 40 51 6 2 

2016 Apr 6-10 39 53 6 2 

2015 Apr 9-12 44 46 6 3 

2014 Apr 3-6 42 49 7 2 



Q.25 (PERCEPTIONS OF TAXES PAID) CONTINUED 

 

 D. Corporations 

 

 Fair share Too much Too little No opinion 

     

2018 Apr 2-11 24 7 66 3 

     

2017 Apr 5-9 19 9 67 4 

2016 Apr 6-10 16 12 67 5 

2015 Apr 9-12 16 9 69 6 

2014 Apr 3-6 20 8 66 5 

2013 Apr 4-7 21 8 66 5 

2012 Apr 9-12 21 11 64 4 

2011 Apr 7-11 20 9 67 4 

2010 Apr 8-11 22 9 62 7 

2009 Apr 6-9 18 8 67 6 

2008 Apr 6-9 15 6 73 6 

2007 Apr 2-5 19 5 71 5 

2006 Apr 10-13 18 5 70 7 

2005 Apr 4-7 21 4 69 


